
SCONE 
with jam | cheese & whipped cream

AVOCADO ON TOAST 

FARMERS BREAKFAST
egg | bacon | sausage | tomato | mushroom | ciabatta

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST 

BREAKFAST TORTILLA WRAP 

AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES 

HOMEMADE GRANOLA BOWL 

MIXED MUSHROOMS ON TOAST 

POACHED EGG ENGLISH MUFFIN 

bacon | cheese | mushroom 
smoked trout | cream cheese | chives 
spinach | boerenkaas | cherry tomatoes

spinach/ bacon
trout

double cream yogurt | seasonal fruits

bacon | roasted cherry tomatoes | chives

semi-dried tomatoes | bacon jam | mushroom | basil pesto | poached egg

bechamel sauce | glazed with estate white wine | fresh herbs | egg of your
choice

bacon lardons | toasted almond flakes | almond ice cream | maple butter glaze 

scrambled egg | bacon | avocado | lettuce | tomato | boerenkaas | spicy tomato jam

160

175

145

145

135

135

125

98

140
160

(served with hollandaise sauce)

OMELETTE SERVED WITH CIABATTA TOAST

BREAKFAST MENU
AVAILABLE 09H00 - 11H00 AM

165



SOMETHING LIGHT

seared beef carpaccio, parmesan croquettes, truffle aioli, pine nuts, rocket 165

sashimi beetroot cured line fish, asian cold slaw, avocado, nori, sesame seeds, wasabi mayo 165

duck liver parfait, onion marmalade, gooseberry compote, roasted walnuts, grilled ciabatta 155

bitterballen, english mustard 110

heirloom tomato salad, mozzarella, dried kalamata olives, basil pesto 165

Please Allow 
25 Minutes for
Serving Time

SALADS
salad of beetroot, chevin cheese, whey sour onion, pistachio honeycomb, sour fig dressing 150
caesar salad, cos lettuce, egg, crotons, anchovy, parmesan cheese, classic caesar dressing 165

mediterranean watermelon salad, cucumber, mint, olives, feta, rocket, peacan nuts, ponzu
dressing

150

thai beef salad, thinly sliced beef, cucumber, mint, rosa tomato, lettuce, red cabbage,
pickled red onion

195

parma ham salad, sweet melon, mix lettuce, avocado, bocconcini, tomato, radish, aged
balsamic dressing

175

LUNCH MENU
AVAILABLE 12H00 - 17H00 PM

FROM THE OCEAN

prawn salad, mixed lettuce, sweetcorn, papaya, red onion, avocado, radish, chilli and
ginger dressing

195

west coast mussels, creamy white wine sauce, herb butter, handcut chips, ciabatta bread

beer battered fish & chips,  tartar sauce, mushy peas, hand cut chips & salad 225

local line fish, baby squid, sweetcorn salsa, grilled gem lettuce, trout caviar, beurre blanc 240

225

grilled calamari, chili, lime, coriander, sundried tomato 195



FROM THE LAND

choose cuts of the day, green pepper sauce, with a choice of sides 280
rib eye steak 250g
beef fillet 200g
beef rump steak 200g

teriyaki glazed lamb chops, with a choice of sides 265

poke bowl, crumbed sushi rice, pickled ginger, avocado, carrot, cucumber, cabbage,
edamame beans, soy dressing 
(choice of miso mayo beef tatar | soy marinated local trout | halloumi)

215

SIDES

shoestring fries with bistro sauce
hand-cut chips with roasted garlic aioli
cream cabbage
cream spinach
seasonal salad
anti pasto salad
bistro potato salad
sweet potato

75

SOMETHING SWEET

coconut parfait, pineapple ice cream, mint, coconut crumble, candied chilli, burn
marshmallow

110

chocolate cremeux, salted caramel ice cream, roasted hazelnut, coco nibs, chocolate tuiles 125

lemon meringue, milk tart, biscuit crumb, raspberry sorbet 115

LUNCH MENU
AVAILABLE 12H00 - 17H00 PM

Please Allow 
25 Minutes for
Serving Time

BURGERS
beef burger, double patty, tomato, lettuce, emmenthal cheese, brisket jam, gherkin aioli,
hand cut chips

225

buttermilk crumbed chicken burger, lettuce, tomato, gherkin, boerenkaas, crumbed
pineapple, bacon, ranch dressing, hand cut chips

185

crumbed mushroom burger, lettuce, tomato, gherkin, mature cheddar cheese, avo, kimchi,
chilli aioli, sweet potato fries 

175



Kiddies 

58

58
milkshakes - bubblegum | strawberry | chocolate

Ice cream - vanilla | strawberry | brownie

KIDDIES TREATS

FRENCH TOAST
served with summer berries, topped with maple syrup

SEASONAL FRUIT BOWL
served with strawberry sorbet

SCRAMBLED/ FRIED EGG
served with bacon and ciabatta bread

FLAP JACKS
served with berry compote & vanilla ice cream

70

85

80

85

BREAKFAST 09H00 - 11H00 AM

Menu

Chicken mayo sandwich with shoestring fries

Grilled cheese sandwich:
Cheese and ham
Cheese and tomato  

Kiddies crumbed chicken burger
lettuce, tomato, mozzarella cheese 

Kiddies beef burger  
lettuce, tomato, mozzarella cheese

Chicken nuggets with shoestring fries 

Fish nuggets with shoestring fries

LUNCH 12H00 - 17H00

98

98

115

115

105

105


