Bistro Breakfast menu

AVAILABLE 09H00 - 11H00 AM

FARMERS BREAKFAST	175
egg bacon sausage tomato mushroom ciabatta	
POACHED EGG ENGLISH MUFFIN (served with hollandaise sauce)	1/0
spinach/ bacon trout	140 160
OMELETTE SERVED WITH CIABATTA TOAST bacon cheese mushroom smoked trout cream cheese chives spinach boerenkaas cherry tomatoes	165
MIXED MUSHROOMS ON TOAST bechamel sauce glazed with estate white wine fresh herbs egg of your choice	145
SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST bacon roasted cherry tomatoes chives	135
AVOCADO ON TOAST semi-dried tomatoes bacon jam mushroom basil pesto poached egg	125
AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKES bacon lardons toasted almond flakes almond ice cream maple butter glaze	135
BREAKFAST TORTILLA WRAP scrambled egg bacon avocado lettuce tomato boerenkaas spicy tomato jam	160
HOMEMADE GRANOLA BOWL double cream yogurt seasonal fruits	145
SCONE with jam cheese & whipped cream	98

Bistro

AVAILABLE 12H00 - 17H00 PM

Please Allow 25 Minutes for Serving Time

SOMETHING LIGHT

seared beef carpaccio, parmesan croquettes, truffle aioli, pine nuts, rocket	165
sashimi beetroot cured line fish, asian cold slaw, avocado, nori, sesame seeds, wasabi mayo	165
duck liver parfait, onion marmalade, gooseberry compote, roasted walnuts, grilled ciabatta	155
bitterballen, english mustard	110
heirloom tomato salad, mozzarella, dried kalamata olives, basil pesto	165
SALADS	
salad of beetroot, chevin cheese, whey sour onion, pistachio honeycomb, sour fig dressing	150
caesar salad, cos lettuce, egg, crotons, anchovy, parmesan cheese, classic caesar dressing	165
<i>mediterranean watermelon salad</i> , cucumber, mint, olives, feta, rocket, peacan nuts, ponzu dressing	150
parma ham salad, sweet melon, mix lettuce, avocado, bocconcini, tomato, radish, aged balsamic dressing	175
<i>thai beef salad,</i> thinly sliced beef, cucumber, mint, rosa tomato, lettuce, red cabbage, pickled red onion	195
FROM THE OCEAN	
<i>prawn salad,</i> mixed lettuce, sweetcorn, papaya, red onion, avocado, radish, chilli and ginger dressing	195
west coast mussels, creamy white wine sauce, herb butter, handcut chips, ciabatta bread	225
beer battered fish & chips, tartar sauce, mushy peas, hand cut chips & salad	225
<i>local line fish,</i> baby squid, sweetcorn salsa, grilled gem lettuce, trout caviar, beurre blanc	240
grilled calamari, chili, lime, coriander, sundried tomato	195

Bistro

LUNCH MENU

AVAILABLE 12H00 - 17H00 PM

Please Allow 25 Minutes for Serving Time

BURGERS

beef burger, double patty, tomato, lettuce, emmenthal cheese, brisket jam, gherkin aioli, hand cut chips	225
buttermilk crumbed chicken burger, lettuce, tomato, gherkin, boerenkaas, crumbed pineapple, bacon, ranch dressing, hand cut chips	185
<i>crumbed mushroom burger</i> , lettuce, tomato, gherkin, mature cheddar cheese, avo, kimchi, chilli aioli, sweet potato fries	175

FROM THE LAND

choose cuts of the day, green pepper sauce, with a choice of sides	280
rib eye steak 250g	
beef fillet 200g	
beef rump steak 200g	
teriuaki alazed lamb chops. with a choice of sides	265

torigant grazou turno enopo, with a offorce of order	
poke bowl, crumbed sushi rice, pickled ginger, avocado, carrot, cucumber, cabbage,	215
edamame beans, soy dressing	

(choice of miso mayo beef tatar | soy marinated local trout | halloumi)

SIDES 75

shoestring fries with bistro sauce hand-cut chips with roasted garlic aioli cream cabbage cream spinach seasonal salad anti pasto salad bistro potato salad sweet potato

SOMETHING SWEET

coconut parfait, pineapple ice cream, mint, coconut crumble, candied chilli, burn marshmallow	110
chocolate cremeux, salted caramel ice cream, roasted hazelnut, coco nibs, chocolate tuiles	125

lemon meringue, milk tart, biscuit crumb, raspberry sorbet

WODISMenu

BREAKFAST 09H00 - 11H00 AM

SEASONAL FRUIT BOWL served with strawberry sorbet	70
SCRAMBLED/ FRIED EGG served with bacon and ciabatta bread	85
FRENCH TOAST served with summer berries, topped with maple syrup	80
FLAP JACKS served with berry compote & vanilla ice cream	85
LUNCH 12H00 - 17H00	
Chicken mayo sandwich with shoestring fries	98
Grilled cheese sandwich: Cheese and ham Cheese and tomato	98
Kiddies crumbed chicken burger lettuce, tomato, mozzarella cheese	115
Kiddies beef burger lettuce, tomato, mozzarella cheese	115
Chicken nuggets with shoestring fries	105
Fish nuggets with shoestring fries	105
KIDDIES TREATS	

58

58

milkshakes - bubblegum | strawberry | chocolate

Ice cream - vanilla | strawberry | brownie